
Item Number:
Lime 30 Grit

Grey 50 Grit

Black 100 Grit

Blue 200 Grit

Red 400 Grit

HOL.4005025

HOL.400502

HOL.400503

HOL.400504

HOL.400505

3" Hybrid Pucks

Fast Cutting

Longer Life

Designed to use dry

Advanced diamond technology

For mounting 3” Pucks
HOL.905218  Flex Plate System

The Leader in Diamond Tooling Technology brings
you the Newest & Latest Development in Hybrid Tooling.
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